SACSCOC Liaison Directory

INSTITUTION SACSCOC Liaison Name Email Address/Telephone Al il Next 5th Year Degree Level Track SACSCOC VP

Abraham Baldwin Agricultural College Dr. Michael Kirkland VP Enrollment Management mkirkland@abac.edu 2027 2032 Crystal Baird
229-243-6075

Albany State University Dr. Angela Peters Provost and SACSCOC Liaison angela.peters@asurams.edu 2030 2026 4 B Linda Thomas-Glover
229-500-2806

Atlanta Metropolitan State College Dr. Mark Cunningham SACSCOC Liaison mcunningham@atim.edu 2023 2027 2 A Sandra Jordan
404-756-4654

Augusta University Ms. Mickey Williford VP Institutional Effectiveness shwillif@augusta.edu 2026 2031 6 B Hoefer
706-721-9667

Clayton State University Dr. Mary Lamb SACSCOC Liaison, Professor and Chair marylamb@clayton.edu 2024 2029 3 B Linda Thomas-Glover
678-466-4706

College of Coastal Georgia Dr. James (Jim) Lynch Director Institutional Effectiveness jlynch@ccga.edu 2032 2027 2 A Nuria Cuevas
912-279-5713

Columbus State University Dr. Tim Howard Vice Provost thoward@columbusstate.edu 2026 2032 5 B Stephanie Kirschman
706-507-8252

Dalton State College Dr. Henry Codjoe Director Institutional Research and Effectiveness hcodjoe@daltonstate.edu 2023 2028 2 A Earvin
706-272-4406

East Georgia State College Mr. David Gribbin Director Institutional Research and Accreditation dgribbin@ega.edu 2031 2026 2 A Nuria Cuevas
478-289-2047

Fort Valley State University Dr. Roddrick L. Chatmon SACSCOC Liaison chatmonr@fvsu.edu 2030 2026 4 B Earvin
478-827-3861

Georgia College & State University Dr. Cara Smith Director Institutional Effectiveness cara.smith@gcsu.edu 2024 2029 5 B Stephanie Kirschman
478-445-3530

Georgia Gwinnett College Dr. Thomas (Tom) Lilly Interim Assistant Provost of Academic Assessment and Accreditation tlilly@ggc.edu 2023 2028 2 A Crystal Baird
678-778-4654

Georgia Highlands College Dr. Andrew Thomas Dean Institutional Effectiveness athomas@highlands.edu 2028 2023 2 A Hoefer
706-368-7776

Georgia Institute of Technology Dr. Loraine Phillips Associate Provost loraine.phillips@gatech.edu 2025 2030 6 B Earvin
404-385-1419

Georgia Southern University Dr. Delena B. Gatch AVP Institutional Assessment and Accreditation dbgatch@georgiasouthern.edu 2025 2030 6 B Lynne Crosby
912-478-7354

Georgia Southwestern State University Dr. Bryan P. Davis Associate VPAA bryan.davis@gsw.edu 2024 2030 4 B Nuria Cuevas
229-928-1361

Georgia State University Dr. Mary McLaughlin Senior Director Accreditation and Policy mmclaughlin@gsu.edu 2029 2025 6 B Hoefer
404-413-2583

Gordon State College Mes. Kristi Hayes Interim SACSCOC Liaison kristih@gordonstate.edu 2027 2032 2 A Nuria Cuevas
678-359-5022

Kennesaw State University Dr. M. Leigh Funk Assistant VP Academic Excellence and Accreditation lfunk@kennesaw.edu 2029 2025 6 B Nuria Cuevas
470-578-3315

Middle Georgia State University Dr. Kevin Cantwell Special Assistant to President kevin.cantwell@mga.edu 2026 2031 5 B Stephanie Kirschman
478-471-0229

Savannah State University Dr. Jonathan Lambright AVP Institutional Research Planning and Assessment lambrij@savannahstate.edu 2031 2027 3 B Nuria Cuevas
912-247-1352

South Georgia State College Dr. Robert Page VP Academic and Student Affairs robert.page@sgsc.edu 2026 2031 2 A Linda Thomas-Glover
912-260-4203

University of Georgia Dr. Maggie Parker Associate Director for Accreditation mcparker@uga.edu 2032 2028 6 B Nuria Cuevas
706-542-9860

University of North Georgia Dr. Holly Verhasselt Associate Provost Institutional Effectiveness hlverhasselt@ung.edu 2026 2031 5 B Lynne Crosby
706-867-3281

University of West Georgia Dr. Ralitsa Akins Vice Provost rakins@westga.edu 2024 2030 6 B Nuria Cuevas
678-839-5237

Valdosta State University Dr. Michael M. Black Director Institutional Effectiveness mmblack@valdosta.edu 2031 2027 6 B Crystal Baird
229-333-5950
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